A-Z Pricelist
August 2015 Pricing for Abilitations Australia Catalogue
How to order?
1. Online at abilitations.com.au
2. Fax order order form to 02 6554 9316
3. Phone us on 02 6555 9877
ITEM SKU ITEM DESCRIPTION
AUD RRP  INC
GST
CATALOGUE
PAGE NO
89442 2810BE LISTENING FIRST BEAR. $24.95 39
89444 2810PA LISTENING FIRST PANDA. $24.95 39
89443 2810TI LISTENING FIRST TIGER $25.95 39
22440 ACCESSORY PENCIL GROTTO GRIP PACK OF 12 $45.95 61
22438 ACCESSORY PENCIL GROTTO GRIP PACK OF 3 $8.95 61
22441 ACCESSORY PENCIL GROTTO GRIP PACK OF 36 $109.95 61
23948 ACCESSORY PENCIL JUMBO GRIP PACK OF 10 $54.95 60
23946 ACCESSORY PENCIL JUMBO PENCIL GRIP PACK OF 72 $394.95 60
1016811 ACCESSORY WRITE ELLIE GRIP RIGHT PK/12 $74.95
1017691 ACCESSORY WRITING CLAW MEDIUM PACK OF 25 $86.95 61
1017690 ACCESSORY WRITING CLAW SMALL PACK OF 25 $79.95 61
1322341 ACCESSORY WRITING EGG OHS SET OF 3 $9.95 60
32017 BALANCE KIT $827.95 64
20917 BALL CANDO SOFT WT SET OF 6 $170.95 63
20409 BALL GEL ABILITATIONS $12.95 47
1284235 BALL MUDBALL PACK OF 3 $44.95 26
1321584 BALL PIT DURAPIT $689.95 73
1284237 BALL SAND BALL SHAPES SET OF 3 $25.95
1318000 BALL STAY N PLACE SAND FILL $74.95 80
1319521 BALL THERA-FEEL AND FIND SET OF 10 $57.95
16315 BALL THERAPY HALF-N-HALF 65CM $49.95 65
24522 BALL TRANSPARENT YUK-E-BALL $14.95 47
1300322 BALL WEIGHTED SET OF 3 $22.95
1395125 BALL WIGGLY GIGGLY MINI 4.5'' $23.95 37
1283345 BALLS GRAB-N-BALLS ST/3 $35.95
4286 BAND ELASTABLAST X-LARGE 24 $375.95 62
1004566 BAND LATEX ELASTABLAST LARGE $326.95 62
8168 BAND LATEX ELASTABLAST MEDIUM $248.95 62
17856 BAND LATEX ELASTABLAST SMALL $196.95 62
1359927BANDS REPLACEMENT THERABANDS FOR STEAMROLLER AND ADVANTAGE STEAMROLLER$11.95 63
1335988 BEADS BUILD AND PATTERN $156.95 51
17065 BLANKET CO OPER SMALL SIZE $281.95
1320526 BOARD 4 WAY TILT $118.95
26258 BOARD ABILITATIONS SLANTSCRIPT BIG BOARD $141.95 58
26256 BOARD ABILITATIONS SLANTSCRIPT BOARD $113.95 58
15676 BOARD BALANCE HANDHELD ROTATION $233.95 70
715453 BOARD SCOOTER 12'' ST/6 ASSORTED COLORS $250.95 91
1304918 BOARD WRITING ADJUSTABLE $147.95 58
1304919 BOARD WRITING STACKABLE $73.95 58
9713 BODY SOX EXTRA LONG $109.95 63
9715 BODY SOX EXTRA SMALL $60.95 63
8176 BODY SOX LARGE 9-13 YEARS $85.95 63
705472 BODY SOX MEDIUM AGES 6-8 YRS $79.95 63
705469 BODY SOX SMALL AGES 3-5 YRS $63.95 63
8177 BODY SOX XLARGE 14 YRS-ADULT $101.95 63
1359113 BOLSTER SWING $299.95 77
6008 BOOK CURSIVE HANDWRITING $31.95 56
6010 BOOK CURSIVE SUCCESS $31.95 56
6001 BOOK LETTERS AND NUMBERS FOR ME $31.95 56
6002 BOOK MY PRINTING BOOK $31.95 56
6004 BOOK PRINTING POWER $31.95 56
1290408 BOOK VISUAL MOTOR FUN ACTIVITIES SET OF 2 $27.95
26042 BRACELET CHEWLERY 4'' SET OF 7 $83.95 19
1482976 BRACELET CHEWLERY NEON SET OF 4 $34.95 19
1482974 BRACELET CHEWLERY PASTEL SET OF 4 $34.95 19
17640 BRACELET CHEWLERY SET OF 7 $63.95 19
1481076 BRACELET TACTILE TIGER - BLUE $17.95 18
1481077 BRACELET TACTILE TIGER - GREEN $17.95 18
1481075 BRACELET TACTILE TIGER - RED $17.95 18
1481078 BRACELET TACTILE TIGER - YELLOW $17.95 18